

CS No. 2383/16

27.11.2018

Present: Sh. Chirag Gupta, proxy for Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Defendant no.1 and 2 are exparte.

Sh. Hitesh Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 3 and 4
along with defendant no. 3 in person.

Mediation has failed. Hence, put up for PE on 08.03.2019.

(Sanjay Sharma-I)
Addl. District Judge-02(East)
Karkardooma Courts- 27.11.2018