

22CS2383/16
MAHESH CHAND Vs. KRISHNA AND ORS.

29.05.2023

Present: Sh. Harikishan, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff with LR
Sh Vishwanath.

Defendant no. 3 and 4 in person.

Put up on 24.07.2023 for consideration on clubbing
of this matter with CS no. 182/18.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Addl. District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/29.05.2023