

10.02.2025

Present : Sh. Jitender Kumar, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff along with
plaintiff.

Sh. Anil Tejan, Ld. counsel for the defendant.

At joint request, put up on **09.04.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/10.02.2025