

SMT. AMRESH Vs. CHARAN SINGH

02.06.2026

Present : Sh. Jitender Kumar, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff along with
plaintiff.

Sh. Hariom, Defendant no. 2 in person.

Ld. counsel for the plaintiff requests for adjournment to take steps
in this case.

Put up on **12.08.2026**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/02.06.2026